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Yo A arepricte woney from the various Unemcumbered Funds and to reap-

propriate ir asys wivh'n xhe various Funds for the current operations of the several

governmental ey «¥twents as herein specified and declariyg an emergency.

BE IT ORDAINED bY %% {OUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BEXLEY, STATE OF OHIO:

Section 1. That the following sums be aprropriated from the unemcumbered

General Fund and credited to:
(a) Mayor Supplies
(b) Auditor Auditing
(c) Miscellaneous

(d) City Hall Personal
Redecorat

(e) Safety - Police Change $30,000 of Personal Services

& Materials

Charges

Services
e City Hall

Change Personal Services ($54,000)
to: Supplies & Materials and add

to Supplies & Materizls and add

(f) Safety - Fire Protection
Personal

(g) Safety - Building Inspection

Supplies
(h) Health Supplies
(i) Jeffrey Mansion & Park
Personal
Supplies
(i) Parks Personal
(k) Recreation Supplies
(1) Street Lights Personal
Supplies
(m) Refuse Collection Personal
Capital O

(n) City Garage Supplies

Services

and Materials
and Materials
Services
and Materials
Services
and Materials

Services
and Materials

Services
utlay

and Materials

$ 200.00

150. 00

7,000. 00
150.00
400. 00

5,000. 00

1,000. 00

1,500. 00
5,000. 00
3,000. 00
750.00
5,000.00
750.00

1,500.00
2,000. 00

2,500.00
500.00

500.00

$36,900. 00

Section 2. That the following sums be appropriated from the unemcumbered

Street Fund and credited to:

(a) Street Paving Personal
Supplies

Services
and Materials

College & Clifton Avenues

(b) Street Cleaning Supplies
(c) Traffic Lights Supplies
New Light

(d) Street Signs & Markers
Personal

and Materials

and Materials
s

Services

Material and Supplies

$ 2,000.00

1,000.00

12,500.00

500.00

1,500.00
500.00

100.00

4,100.00

$22,200.00
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Section 3. That the following sums be appropriated from the unemcumbered

Sewer Fund and credited to:
(a) Sewage Disposal Personal Services $1,500.00

Section 4. This ordinance is an emergency measure, necessary for the

immediate preservation of the public peace, health and safety in the daily operation

of various City Departments and the same shall go into full force and adoption upon

approval thereof.

Passed: December 28th , 1972
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Pro-Tem
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Approved: December 28th , 1972

Mayor
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Effective immediately
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