ORDINANCE NO. 40-72

By: Oddinon

propriate wrange within the various Funds for the current operations of the several governmental terarements as herein specified and declaring an emergency.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BEXLEY, STATE OF OHIO:

 $\underline{\text{Section 1.}} \quad \text{That the following sums be appropriated from the unemcumbered}$ General Fund and credited to:

(a)	Mayor	Supplies & Materials	\$	200.00		
(b)	Auditor	Auditing Charges		150.00		
(c)	Miscellaneous	Change Personal Services (\$54,000) to: Supplies & Materials and add	7 :	,000.00		
(d)	City Hall	Personal Services Redecorate City Hall		150.00 400.00		
(e)	Safety - Police	Change \$30,000 of Personal Services to Supplies & Materials and add	5,	000.00		
(f)	Safety - Fire Prot	ection Personal Services	1,	000.00		
(g)	Safety - Building	Inspection Supplies and Materials	1,	500.00		
(h)	Health	Supplies and Materials	5,	000.00		
(i)	Jeffrey Mansion & Park					
		Personal Services Supplies and Materials		000.00 750.00		
(j)	Parks	Personal Services	5,	000.00		
(k)	Recreation	Supplies and Materials		750.00		
(1)	Street Lights	Personal Services Supplies and Materials		500.00 000.00		
(m)	Refuse Collection	Personal Services Capital Outlay	-	500.00 500.00		
(n)	City Garage	Supplies and Materials		500.00		

\$36,900.00

 $\underline{\text{Section 2.}} \quad \text{That the following sums be appropriated from the unemcumbered} \\ \text{Street Fund and credited to:} \\$

(a)	Street Paving	Personal Services Supplies and Materials College & Clifton Avenues	\$ 2,000.00 1,000.00 12,500.00
(b)	Street Cleaning	Supplies and Materials	500.00
(c)	Traffic Lights	Supplies and Materials New Lights	1,500.00 500.00
(d)	Street Signs & Markers		
		Personal Services	100.00
		Material and Supplies	4,100.00

Section 3. That the following sums be appropriated from the unemcumbered Sewer Fund and credited to:

(a) Sewage Disposal

Personal Services

\$1,500.00

Section 4. This ordinance is an emergency measure, necessary for the immediate preservation of the public peace, health and safety in the daily operation of various City Departments and the same shall go into full force and adoption upon approval thereof.

Passed: December 28th , 1972

President of Council Pro-Tem

Attest:

Clerk of Council

Approved: December 28th , 1972

KD In Eline

Effective immediately

12/29/12